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--------------------------------------------------- ------
Třída JAWA GP / 1.jízda PRAVIDELNOST         * VÝSLED KY * Start 13:28:45 str. 1
--------------------------------------------------- ------

  1.  95 EXNER    JAKUB  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1970      0,27    *02:27.607*    02:27.735    02:27.460                              

  2.   7 MACHÁ ČEK JOSEF  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1973      0,88    *02:29.146*    02:29.351    02:28.479                              

  3.  44 PLÍŠEK   LUKÁŠ  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1978      1,41    *02:10.722*    02:10.549    02:11.959                              

  4.  28 ADAMEC   PETR   GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50 A .F.R.  1959      1,85    *02:00.679*    02:01.723    02:01.470                              

  5.  23 MACHÁ ČEK JI ŘÍ   GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1976      2,01     *02:24.746*    02:22.906    02:24.570                              

  6.  46 PLESAR   JAKUB  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50 P AŘEZ   1956      2,77    *02:14.294*    02:15.161    02:16.198                              

  7.  76 IMLAUF   MAREK  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1976      3,25    *02:24.454*    02:27.223    02:24.934                              

  8.  96 PROUZA   MILOŠ  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1969      4,24    *02:18.622*    02:19.283    02:22.204                              

  9.   9 HERŠÁLEK MICHAL GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1975      5,22    *02:16.371*    02:18.048    02:19.926                              

 10.  99 ZÁVESKÝ  VÁCLAV GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1969      6,40    *01:54.293*    01:56.720    01:58.264                              

 11.   8 KRÁL     PETR   GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA  50        1978      8,53    *03:04.094*    03:06.866    02:58.332                              

 12.  22 PEUKERT  OSVALD GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1961     17,54    *02:23.100*    02:28.457    02:35.294                              

 13.  42 KEBL     PAVEL  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1977     20,10    *02:22.262*    02:23.745    02:40.889                              

  Neklasifikovaní:
      48 HRDINA   TOMÁŠ  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1977              *02:01.424*    02:02.790                                           

      67 ŠKODA    KAREL  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1970                                                                                  

  Nestartovali:
      64 PROUZA   MARTIN GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1964   

      79 BEZOUŠKA JAKUB  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1979   

Ke druhému kolu byla porovnávána kola č.: 3, 5
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  1.   7 MACHÁ ČEK JOSEF  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1973   

  2.   8 KRÁL     PETR   GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA  50        1978   

  3.   9 HERŠÁLEK MICHAL GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1975   

  4.  22 PEUKERT  OSVALD GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1961   

  5.  23 MACHÁ ČEK JI ŘÍ   GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1976   

  6.  28 ADAMEC   PETR   GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50 A .F.R.  1959   

  7.  42 KEBL     PAVEL  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1977   

  8.  44 PLÍŠEK   LUKÁŠ  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1978   

  9.  46 PLESAR   JAKUB  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50 P AŘEZ   1956   

 10.  48 HRDINA   TOMÁŠ  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1977   

 11.  64 PROUZA   MARTIN GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1964   

 12.  67 ŠKODA    KAREL  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1970   

 13.  76 IMLAUF   MAREK  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1976   

 14.  79 BEZOUŠKA JAKUB  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1979   

 15.  95 EXNER    JAKUB  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1970   

 16.  96 PROUZA   MILOŠ  GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1969   

 17.  99 ZÁVESKÝ  VÁCLAV GP    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50         1969   
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  1.  94 MYSLÍK   PAVEL    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1970      0,33    *02:19.530*    02:19.55 3    02:19.227                              

  2.  82 POUCHA   VÍT      RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1982      1,73    *02:16.881*    02:17.52 7    02:15.798                              

  3.  39 ŠKALOUD  LADISLAV RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 49 .9        1972      2,21    *02:24.961*    02:26.98 2    02:25.150                              

  4.  36 HOZMAN   PAVEL    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 23  MUSTANG  1971      2,39    *02:13.546*    02:15.27 4    02:14.203                              

  5.  50 KOVANDA  VÁCLAV   RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 23  MUSTANG  1976      2,60    *02:39.971*    02:41.27 4    02:41.271                              

  6.  89 ŽENÍŠEK  JAN      RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1978      2,90    *02:16.654*    02:18.05 8    02:18.152                              

  7.  66 KUCH ŘÍK  PETR     RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50          1980       4,01    *02:33.046*    02:30.552    02:31.523                               

  8.   5 MAROUŠEK KAREL    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 23           1980      5,26    *02:29.928*    02:31.66 5    02:33.449                              

  9.  69 VL ČEK    MILOSLAV RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50          19 75      6,54    *02:25.976*    02:29.872    02:28.6 18                              

 10.  61 HRDÝ     MARTIN   RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA MU STANG 50  1975     18,66    *03:03.667*    03:09.21 4    02:50.556                              

 11.  78 DRBOHLAV JAN      RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1980     53,37    *02:22.909*    03:00.46 9    02:38.714                              

  Neklasifikovaní:
      14 PLÍŠKOVÁ VERONIKA RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1981              *02:38.721*    17:19.26 9                                           

  Nestartovali:
      63 HRDÝ     LUKÁŠ    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1971   
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  1.   5 MAROUŠEK KAREL    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 23           1980   

  2.  14 PLÍŠKOVÁ VERONIKA RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1981   

  3.  36 HOZMAN   PAVEL    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 23  MUSTANG  1971   

  4.  39 ŠKALOUD  LADISLAV RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 49 .9        1972   

  5.  50 KOVANDA  VÁCLAV   RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 23  MUSTANG  1976   

  6.  61 HRDÝ     MARTIN   RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA MU STANG 50  1975   

  7.  63 HRDÝ     LUKÁŠ    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1971   

  8.  66 KUCH ŘÍK  PETR     RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50          1980    

  9.  69 VL ČEK    MILOSLAV RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50          19 75   

 10.  78 DRBOHLAV JAN      RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1980   

 11.  82 POUCHA   VÍT      RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1982   

 12.  89 ŽENÍŠEK  JAN      RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1978   

 13.  94 MYSLÍK   PAVEL    RS    CZE  ACCR  JAWA 50           1970   
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